E
Features
The Right Angle Index Drive is
ideal for dial applications or for
actuation-type application such
as driving a linkage or a
conveyor.
◆ Fixed Center Distance between

11,5
34,9
155
49
50 50
65
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from CAMCO-FERGUSON.
Die Abmessungen können Änderungen unterliegen. Bitte fragen Sie die aktuelle Zeichnung bei CAMCO-FERGUSON an.
Toutes les cotes sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. Contacter CAMCO-FERGUSON pour une version actualisée de ce plan.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
3
270 ms 31 0,00059 M301RA3H14-270
180 msc.33 37 0,00059 M301RA3H14-180
4
270 ms 37 0,00059 M301RA4H14-270
180 msc.33 47 0,00059 M301RA4H14-180
270 ms 40 0,00059 M301RA6H14-270
6 180 ms 43 0,00059 M301RA6H14-180
120 ms 44 0,00059 M301RA6H14-120
270 ms 49 0,00059 M301RA8H14-270
8 180 ms 53 0,00059 M301RA8H14-180
120 ms 54 0,00059 M301RA8H14-120
12
270 ms 61 0,00088 M301RA12H14-270
180 ms 67 0,00088 M301RA12H14-180
270 ms 62 0,00059 M301RA16H14-270 II
16 180 ms 65 0,00059 M301RA16H14-180 II
120 ms 25 0,00059 M301RA16H14-120 II
270 ms 71 0,00088 M301RA24H14-270 II
24 180 ms 80 0,00088 M301RA24H14-180 II
120 ms 87 0,00088 M301RA24H14-120 II
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your CAMCO-FERGUSON sales representative for more information.
Weitere Ausführungen (Anzahl Stopps und Schaltwinkel) sind auf Anfrage lieferbar.
D’autres lois de mouvement, nombre de stops et angles d’indexage sont disponibles. Votre contact CAMCO-FERGUSON est à votre
disposition pour de plus amples renseignements.

120
146
17
140
8X M8 X 16
120 8,5
ø50
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from CAMCO-FERGUSON.
Die Abmessungen können Änderungen unterliegen. Bitte fragen Sie die aktuelle Zeichnung bei CAMCO-FERGUSON an.
Toutes les cotes sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. Contacter CAMCO-FERGUSON pour une version actualisée de ce plan.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
2 330 ms 67 0,0044 M400RA2H20-330
3 270 ms 180 0,0044 M400RA3H24-270
4
270 ms 210 0,0044 M400RA4H24-270
180 ms 109 0,0044 M400RA4H20-180
270 ms 193 0,0044 M400RA6H24-270
6 180 ms 215 0,0044 M400RA6H24-180
120 ms 229 0,0044 M400RA6H24-120
270 ms 225 0,0044 M400RA8H24-270
8 180 ms 248 0,0044 M400RA8H24-180
120 ms 266 0,0044 M400RA8H24-120
270 ms 146 0,0044 M400RA12H20-270
12
180 ms 162 0,0044 M400RA12H20-180
120 ms 177 0,0044 M400RA12H20-120
90 ms 121 0,0044 M400RA12H16-90
16
270 ms 161 0,0044 M400RA16H20-270 II
180 ms 333 0,0044 M400RA16H24-180 II
270 ms 185 0,0044 M400RA24H20-270 II
24
180 ms 214 0,0044 M400RA24H20-180 II
120 ms 233 0,0044 M400RA24H20-120 II
90 ms 150 0,0044 M400RA24H16-90 II
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your CAMCO-FERGUSON sales representative for more information.
Weitere Ausführungen (Anzahl Stopps und Schaltwinkel) sind auf Anfrage lieferbar.
D’autres lois de mouvement, nombre de stops et angles d’indexage sont disponibles. Votre contact CAMCO-FERGUSON est à votre
disposition pour de plus amples renseignements.

2X ø6 X 12
66,5
172
133
ø50
8X M12 X 24
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from CAMCO-FERGUSON.
Die Abmessungen können Änderungen unterliegen. Bitte fragen Sie die aktuelle Zeichnung bei CAMCO-FERGUSON an.
Toutes les cotes sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. Contacter CAMCO-FERGUSON pour une version actualisée de ce plan.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β)
gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2)
Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
2
270 msc.33 180 0,0044 M401RA2H24-270
180 msc.50 189 0,0044 M401RA2H24-180
3
270 ms 171 0,0044 M401RA3H24-270
180 ms 173 0,0044 M401RA3H24-180
4
270 ms 182 0,0044 M401RA4H24-270
120 msc.33 231 0,0044 M401RA4H24-120
270 ms 164 0,0044 M401RA6H24-270
6
180 ms 187 0,0044 M401RA6H24-180
120 ms 211 0,0044 M401RA6H28-120
90 ms 237 0,0044 M401RA6H24-90
270 ms 193 0,0044 M401RA8H24-270
8
180 ms 219 0,0044 M401RA8H24-180
120 ms 242 0,0044 M401RA8H24-120
90 ms 258 0,0044 M401RA8H24-90
12
120 ms 158 0,0044 M401RA12H20-120
90 ms 168 0,0044 M401RA12H20-90
16
120 ms 327 0,0044 M401RA16H24-120 II
90 ms 341 0,0044 M401RA16H24-90 II
24
120 ms 210 0,0044 M401RA24H20-120 II
90 ms 225 0,0044 M401RA24H20-90 II
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your CAMCO-FERGUSON sales representative for more information.
Weitere Ausführungen (Anzahl Stopps und Schaltwinkel) sind auf Anfrage lieferbar.
D’autres lois de mouvement, nombre de stops et angles d’indexage sont disponibles. Votre contact CAMCO-FERGUSON est à votre
disposition pour de plus amples renseignements.

204
114,5
25
190
8 X 4 N9
12 X 5 N9 4X M10 X 19
ø60
8X M12
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from CAMCO-FERGUSON.
Die Abmessungen können Änderungen unterliegen. Bitte fragen Sie die aktuelle Zeichnung bei CAMCO-FERGUSON an.
Toutes les cotes sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. Contacter CAMCO-FERGUSON pour une version actualisée de ce plan.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-
Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β) gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2) Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
2 270 msc.33 233 0,013 M512RA2H32-270
3
270 ms 267 0,013 M512RA3H32-270
180 msc.33 322 0,013 M512RA3H32-180
270 ms 306 0,013 M512RA4H32-270
4 180 msc.33 388 0,013 M512RA4H32-180
120 msc.33 412 0,013 M512RA4H32-120
270 msc.33 346 0,013 M512RA6H32-270
6
180 ms 338 0,013 M512RA6H32-180
120 ms 359 0,013 M512RA6H32-120
90 ms 363 0,013 M512RA6H32-90
270 ms 358 0,013 M512RA8H32-270
8
180 ms 399 0,013 M512RA8H32-180
120 ms 430 0,013 M512RA8H32-120
90 ms 434 0,013 M512RA8H32-90
270 ms 309 0,013 M512RA12H28-270
12
180 ms 346 0,013 M512RA12H28-180
120 ms 359 0,013 M512RA12H28-120
90 ms 383 0,013 M512RA12H24-90
16
270 ms 505 0,013 M512RA16H32-270 II
120 ms 587 0,013 M512RA16H32-120 II
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your CAMCO-FERGUSON sales representative for more information.
Weitere Ausführungen (Anzahl Stopps und Schaltwinkel) sind auf Anfrage lieferbar.
D’autres lois de mouvement, nombre de stops et angles d’indexage sont disponibles. Votre contact CAMCO-FERGUSON est à votre
disposition pour de plus amples renseignements.

76,2
333
120
240
124
120
27
280
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from CAMCO-FERGUSON.
Die Abmessungen können Änderungen unterliegen. Bitte fragen Sie die aktuelle Zeichnung bei CAMCO-FERGUSON an.
Toutes les cotes sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. Contacter CAMCO-FERGUSON pour une version actualisée de ce plan.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-
Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β) gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2) Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
2 270 msc.50 681 0,050 M662RA2H40-270
3
270 ms 668 0,050 M662RA3H40-270
180 ms 694 0,050 M662RA3H40-180
270 ms 780 0,050 M662RA4H40-270
4
180 ms 861 0,050 M662RA4H40-180
120 ms 876 0,050 M662RA4H40-120
90 ms 462 0,046 M662RA4H32-90
270 ms 648 0,049 M662RA6H40-270
6
180 ms 785 0,049 M662RA6H40-180
120 ms 853 0,049 M662RA6H40-120
90 ms 874 0,049 M662RA6H40-90
270 ms 812 0,050 M662RA8H40-270
8
180 ms 914 0,050 M662RA8H40-180
120 ms 1002 0,050 M662RA8H40-120
90 ms 1015 0,050 M662RA8H40-90
270 ms 509 0,048 M662RA12H32-270
180 ms 571 0,048 M662RA12H32-180
12 150 ms 595 0,048 M662RA12H32-150
120 ms 623 0,048 M662RA12H32-120
90 ms 626 0,048 M662RA12H32-90
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your CAMCO-FERGUSON sales representative for more information.
Weitere Ausführungen (Anzahl Stopps und Schaltwinkel) sind auf Anfrage lieferbar.
D’autres lois de mouvement, nombre de stops et angles d’indexage sont disponibles. Votre contact CAMCO-FERGUSON est à votre
disposition pour de plus amples renseignements.

2X ø12 H6 X 25
111
337
4X M12 X 25
ø108
ø215
ø355
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from CAMCO-FERGUSON.
Die Abmessungen können Änderungen unterliegen. Bitte fragen Sie die aktuelle Zeichnung bei CAMCO-FERGUSON an.
Toutes les cotes sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. Contacter CAMCO-FERGUSON pour une version actualisée de ce plan.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-
Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β) gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2) Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
3
270 ms 361 0,186 M663RAD3H36-270
180 ms 361 0,186 M663RAD3H36-180
4
270 ms 406 0,188 M663RAD4H36-270
180 ms 462 0,187 M663RAD4H32-180
270 ms 414 0,186 M663RAD6H36-270
6 180 ms 458 0,186 M663RAD6H36-180
120 ms 473 0,186 M663RAD6H36-120
270 ms 491 0,188 M663RAD8H36-270
8 180 ms 534 0,188 M663RAD8H36-180
120 ms 562 0,188 M663RAD8H32-120
270 ms 588 0,189 M663RAD12H32-270
12
180 ms 651 0,189 M663RAD12H32-180
120 ms 697 0,189 M663RAD12H32-120
90 ms 476 0,186 M663RAD12H28-90
270 mms 449 0,186 M663RAD16H24-270
16
180 ms 502 0,186 M663RAD16H24-180
120 ms 559 0,186 M663RAD16H24-120
90 ms 583 0,186 M663RAD16H24-90
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your CAMCO-FERGUSON sales representative for more information.
Weitere Ausführungen (Anzahl Stopps und Schaltwinkel) sind auf Anfrage lieferbar.
D’autres lois de mouvement, nombre de stops et angles d’indexage sont disponibles. Votre contact CAMCO-FERGUSON est à votre
disposition pour de plus amples renseignements.

120,6
25
248
ø39,7
R159
R216
35°
35°
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from CAMCO-FERGUSON.
Die Abmessungen können Änderungen unterliegen. Bitte fragen Sie die aktuelle Zeichnung bei CAMCO-FERGUSON an.
Toutes les cotes sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. Contacter CAMCO-FERGUSON pour une version actualisée de ce plan.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-
Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β) gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2) Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
2 330 msc.50 1159 0,307 M900RAD2H48-330
3
270 msc.33 1198 0,307 M900RAD3H48-270
180 ms 900 0,293 M900RAD3H40-180
4
270 ms 1204 0,315 M900RAD4H48-270
180 ms 1132 0,315 M900RAD4H48-180
270 ms 1329 0,315 M900RAD6H48-270
6 180 ms 1463 0,307 M900RAD6H48-180
120 ms 1527 0,315 M900RAD6H48-120
270 ms 1522 0,315 M900RAD8H48-270
8
180 ms 1691 0,315 M900RAD8H48-180
120 ms 1819 0,315 M900RAD8H48-120
90 ms 606 0,186 M900RAD8H24-90
270 ms 1809 0,331 M900RAD12H48-270
12
180 ms 1541 0,309 M900RAD12H40-180
120 ms 1667 0,309 M900RAD12H40-120
90 ms 1753 0,309 M900RAD12H40-90
270 ms 808 0,301 M900RAD16H32-270
16 120 ms 981 0,301 M900RAD16H32-120
90 msc.33 1148 0,301 M900RAD16H32-90
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your CAMCO-FERGUSON sales representative for more information.
Weitere Ausführungen (Anzahl Stopps und Schaltwinkel) sind auf Anfrage lieferbar.
D’autres lois de mouvement, nombre de stops et angles d’indexage sont disponibles. Votre contact CAMCO-FERGUSON est à votre
disposition pour de plus amples renseignements.

ø210
365
144,5
"A"
22,50°
92
ø50
8X M12
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from CAMCO-FERGUSON.
Die Abmessungen können Änderungen unterliegen. Bitte fragen Sie die aktuelle Zeichnung bei CAMCO-FERGUSON an.
Toutes les cotes sont susceptibles d’être modifiées sans préavis. Contacter CAMCO-FERGUSON pour une version actualisée de ce plan.
Stops (S) Index Period (β) Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM (Nm) Internal Inertia (kgm2) Model
Bewegungs- B10-Kapazität bei Internes Massenträgheits-
Stopps (S) Schaltwinkel (β) gesetz 50 1/min. (Nm) moment (kgm2) Typ
Stops (S) Angle d’indexage (β) Loi Capacité B10 à 50 tr/min (Nm) Inertie interne (kgm2) Référence
3 270 msc.33 3044 1,305 M1200RAD3H64-270
4
270 ms 3295 1,368 M1200RAD4H64-270
180 msc.67 4047 1,368 M1200RAD4H64-180
6
270 ms 3048 1,335 M1200RAD6H64-270
180 ms 3342 1,335 M1200RAD6H64-180
270 ms 3499 1,368 M1200RAD8H64-270
8 180 ms 3885 1,368 M1200RAD8H64-180
120 ms 3163 1,321 M1200RAD8H56-120
270 ms 4132 1,434 M1200RAD12H64-270
12
180 ms 3465 1,371 M1200RAD12H56-180
120 ms 3778 1,371 M1200RAD12H56-120
90 ms 2802 1,324 M1200RAD12H48-90
16
270 ms 2478 1,353 M1200RAD16H48-270
120 ms 2325 1,434 M1200RAD16H40-120
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your CAMCO-FERGUSON sales representative for more information.
Weitere Ausführungen (Anzahl Stopps und Schaltwinkel) sind auf Anfrage lieferbar.
D’autres lois de mouvement, nombre de stops et angles d’indexage sont disponibles. Votre contact CAMCO-FERGUSON est à votre
disposition pour de plus amples renseignements.